Help Plan Water Projects and Programs for our Region



What Is IRWM?

The IRWM Plan will set a vision for the Through this process funds may next 10-plus years of water management in the High Desert. Thanks to IRWM, over the last 10 years **\$170 million in local, state**, and federal dollars have been invested in High Desert water infrastructure, programs, and water supplies... <u>Learn More</u>

Why Should I be Interested?

become available to help your community's water needs. Water supply is critical to sustain the High Desert's vitality. This is an opportunity for you to participate in planning the High Desert's water future.

Where Is the Planning Area?



Who Will Benefit?

You and your family Community Organizations Businesses Cities & Communities Schools Water Companies and Agencies

How Can I Participate?

Attend the Public Meetings Take our Opinion Surveys Contact Us

Next Stakeholder Meeting: Thursday February 6, 2014 at 9:30 AM

Mojave Water Agency Headquarters, 13846 Conference Center Drive, Apple Valley CA 92307

Notice of Public Hearing: Thursday February 13, 2014 at 4:30 PM

Resolution of Intention to Update Mojave Water Agency's Groundwater Management Plan